AZTEC MINERALS CORP

AZTEC MINERALS CORP
ISIN:  CA0548271000

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/18 21:48:12

Price
0.1262 USD

Difference

© -579%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA0548271000

AZT

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1332 USD
0.1332 USD
0.1227 USD
0.134 USD
0.126553 USD
45,065
5,701.80

18

800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0548271000&ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092be073eb0fc6f156f3bd84e5c724f5396abafaae32e309eeae31efaa37bb1a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ccfba1ac1e3dda16&time=1721430819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb26a5651aefacceb5e771e6ac6aa8e739c9fcd58b4bd683bdbd6dad1eb5952f&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=001a636f186f92d2d&time=1721430819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46b3567da985079f80a707a45bea72ceda4d3f4a4d79d2eec69ecb1b90f0c5d8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7908a5474ba204866&time=1721430819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3fd196876cfdcd452586aecc28d15bb878e1a1ddbd91e08f27534eac9ed91e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f54a42481cd229b66&time=1721430819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e7a96149886455392b89b2596754a37a39198af425750949b51d51cc6204c2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd40d2e11da7f6ed5&time=1721430819&tool=RSC

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

Details

2024/07/18 21:48:12

Price
0.1262 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.79% (-0.01)

ISIN CA0548271000
Symbol AZT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1332 USD
High 0.1332 USD
Low 0.1227 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.134 USD
VWAP 0.126553 USD
Volume (pcs) 45,065
Trading volume 5,701.80
Number of trades 18
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.05% -31.28% -46.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.06 -0.11
Beta 2.32 0.99 1.27
Volatility 87.95 80.44 77.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
18
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/
18
Munich 2024/07/
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/

0.1490 USD (153,983
0.1315 USD (96,453
0.1397 USD (75,863
0.1389 USD (52,230

0.1842 USD (2024/04/04
0.0959 USD (2024/06/21
0.1960 USD (2023/07/26
0.0959 USD (2024/06/21

Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

22:26 0.1155 EUR 0.00

18:47 0.17 CAD 0.04

18:59 0.11 EUR  0.00

08:00 0.1175 EUR 0.00

16:30 0.109 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

2

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191879038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188152377

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 21:48 0.1262 USD 0.01
18
2024/07/ 08:11 0.117 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 20:48 0.115EUR 0.00
18

18

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297363179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199904

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

S
AzTEC
MINERALS

Contact Details
AZTEC MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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